Inc #

2506210001
2506210002
2506210003
2506210004
2506210005
2506210006
2506210007
2506210008
2506210009
2506210010
2506210011
2506210012
2506210013
2506210014
2506210015
2506210016
2506210017
2506210018
2506210019
2506210020
2506210021
2506210022
2506210023
2506210026
2506210027
2506210028
2506210029
2506210030
2506210031
2506210032
2506210033
2506210034
2506210035
2506210036

Type

Suspicious Vehicle
Subject Stop

Burglary

Information Only
Traffic Stop
Information Only
Reckless Driving
Alarm

Extra Patrol

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Alarm

Traffic Stop
Fireworks

Reckless Driving
Missing Person Cleared
Traffic Stop

Alarm

Disturbance Loitering
Driving Under the Influence
Alarm

Abandoned Vehicle
Alarm

Alarm

Petty Theft

Alarm

Hazard

Parking Violation
Information Only
Traffic Stop
Disturbance Verbal

Disturbance Verbal

Time

00:01:08
00:26:28
00:58:49
01:00:39
01:05:11
01:06:20
01:19:46
01:27:47
01:30:39
01:40:48
01:44:23
01:52:51
01:57:31
02:02:33
02:19:06
02:19:42
02:24:40
02:36:26
02:44:38
02:50:31
03:20:22
03:38:00
03:53:45
06:16:00
06:33:10
06:35:48
06:44:56
07:35:26
08:22:34
08:25:57
08:33:49
08:45:05
08:54:01
08:59:05

Location Hundred Block

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
8400 AUBURN BL

6000 GREENBACK LN

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
GREENBACK LN/BIRDCAGE ST
0 COOKS CT

ANTELOPE RD/ROSEVILLE RD
6900 SUNRISE BL

7400 STOCK RANCH RD

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
6000 SUNRISE MALL

7800 SAYONARA DR

7800 MADISON AV

AUBURN BL/GREENBACK LN
5900 AUBURN BL

GREENBACK LN/VAN MAREN LN

7800 MADISON AV

6700 AUBURN BL

7800 MADISON AV

6400 TUPELO DR
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL
6700 GREENLEAF DR
KENNETH AV/GREENBACK LN
7800 MADISON AV

7800 AUBURN BL

7800 SUNRISE BL

7900 GREENBACK LN

SAN JUAN AV/GREENBACK LN
6000 BIRDCAGE ST

7800 UPLANDS WY
MADISON AV/SAN JUAN AV
6500 WOODPARK WY

5400 SUNRISE BL

Daily Activity Log
Saturday, June 21, 2025

Place

CHPD

GOLDS GYM
CREEKSIDE COIN WASH
CHPD

ETHAN CONRAD PROPERTIES

CHPD

SUNRISE MALL
SAYONARA CENTER
LITTLE CAESARS X SUNRISE

IMPERIAL MANOR MOBILE HOME PARK

76 GAS

7-11 X VM

LITTLE CAESARS X SUNRISE
THE WOODS

LITTLE CAESARS X SUNRISE

EJS TIRE AND AUTO REPAIR
SUNRISE WOODS Il APARTMENTS
BLACK ANGUS

BIRDCAGE VILLAGE APARTMENTS
BEHAVIOR FRONTIER

AMAZON FRESH

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition
Cancelled

Advised

Report Taken - Burglary
Assisted

Advised

Refer Other Agency
Unable to Locate
Alarm

Checks Ok

Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Alarm

Advised

Unable to Locate
Refer Other Agency
Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Advised

Alarm

Report Taken - Found Property
Refer Other Agency
Alarm

Refer Other Agency
Alarm

Alarm

Report Taken
Alarm

Assisted

Citation

Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok

Assisted

Case #

CH25-04601

CH25-04591

CH25-04602



Inc#

2506210039
2506210040
2506210041
2506210043
2506210047
2506210048
2506210049
2506210050
2506210051
2506210052
2506210054
2506210055
2506210056
2506210058
2506210060
2506210061
2506210062
2506210063
2506210064
2506210066
2506210067
2506210068
2506210070
2506210071
2506210072
2506210074
2506210075
2506210076
2506210077
2506210078
2506210079
2506210080
2506210082
2506210083
2506210084
2506210085
2506210086
2506210087
2506210088

Type

Stolen Veh Recovery
Business Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Patrol Check

Assault w/Weapon

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Loitering
Stolen Vehicle

Collision Injury

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Criminal Threats Rpt
Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Homeless Camp

Flag Down

Suspicious Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle
Disturbance Verbal
Fraud/Forgery
Burglary Vehicle
Burglary

Alarm

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Vehicle
Fraud/Forgery
Collision Injury
Disturbance Noise
Brandishing Weapon
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Assault

Reckless Driving

Civil Advice or Standby
Traffic Stop

Suspicious Vehicle
Patrol Check
Disturbance Verbal

PD Respond with FD

Time

09:19:37
09:23:59
09:33:47
10:00:32
10:29:53
10:32:49
10:44:21
10:49:53
10:51:23
10:52:45
11:21:01
11:25:07
11:25:09
11:41:22
11:49:58
11:50:28
11:57:21
12:15:17
12:16:09
12:37:19
12:42:18
12:44:56
13:00:25
13:42:42
13:54:12
14:00:25
14:12:53
14:12:59
14:18:13
14:24:03
14:36:35
14:54:23
15:07:45
15:20:21
15:23:06
15:31:52
15:44:20
15:47:16
15:48:45

Location Hundred Block

6000 PARKOAKS DR

5400 SUNRISE BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6100 SUNRISE BL

8000 OLD AUBURN RD

6200 PINECREEK WY

6500 SUNRISE BL

12800 FAIR OAKS BL

VAN MAREN LN/GREENBACK LN
6500 GREENBACK LN

7900 KINGSWOOD DR

6900 SUNRISE BL

7300 HUNTINGTON SQUARE LN
7400 NORTHLEA WY

8000 GREENBACK LN

7400 SUNRISE BL
GREENBACK LN/VAN MAREN LN
6200 CARLOW DR

6200 CARLOW DR

7400 SUNRISE BL

6100 MERLINDALE DR

7900 ANTELOPE RD

AUBURN BL/CHERRY GLEN AV
6200 BURICH AV

8000 BUTTONWOOD WY
TUPELO DR/MILLWOOD DR
7300 COTILLION WY

5400 SAN JUAN AV

7200 GEOWOOD WY
GREENBACK LN/BIRDCAGE ST
5400 SUNRISE BL

6000 AUBURN BL

6300 COPA CT

7700 ANTELOPE RD
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
5400 SAN JUAN AV

SUNRISE BL/GREENBACK LN
7500 PRATT AV

7200 CALVIN DR

Place

AMAZON FRESH

POST OFFICE

BIRDCAGE MARKETPLACE
MCDONALD FIELD

ARCADE CREEK OFFICE PARK

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

CREEKSIDE COLONY APARTMENTS
FOOD MAXX
HUNTINGTON SQUARE APTS OFFICE

TREASURE FINDERS
UNDEVELOPED PROPERTY

SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT

LEATHERBYS FAMILY CREAMERY

GREENBACK GARDENS APARTMENTS

AMPM - X - MADISON

AMAZON FRESH

AMPM - X - MADISON

CALVIN DRIVE CARE HOME

Disposition

Report Taken - Recovered Vehicle
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Arrest - Assault w/ Weapon
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Unable to Locate

Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Checks Ok

Cancelled

Report Taken - Threats
Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Gone On Arrival

Assisted

Gone On Arrival

Assisted

Advised

Assisted

Report Taken - Vandalism
Attempted to Contact
Alarm

Checks Ok

Advised

Report Taken - Fraud
Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Advised

Arrest - Weapon

Checks Ok

Unable to Locate

Cancelled

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Advised

Advised

Gone On Arrival

Assisted

Case #

CH25-04603

CH25-04605

CH25-04604

CH25-04606

CH25-04607

CH25-04610
CH25-04609

CH25-04608



Inc#

2506210089
2506210090
2506210091
2506210092
2506210093
2506210094
2506210095
2506210096
2506210098
2506210099
2506210100
2506210101
2506210102
2506210103
2506210104
2506210105
2506210106
2506210107
2506210110
2506210112
2506210113
2506210115
2506210117
2506210118
2506210119
2506210120
2506210121
2506210122
2506210123
2506210124
2506210125
2506210127
2506210128
2506210130
2506210134
2506210136
2506210137
2506210138
2506210139

Type

Welfare Check
Reckless Driving

Patrol Check

Hazard

Subject Stop

Assault

Welfare Check

Flag Down

Information Only

Bike Stop

Bike Stop

Intoxicated Person

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Petty Theft

Shoplifting (under $950.00)
911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Information Only
Fraud/Forgery

Welfare Check
Disturbance Verbal
Welfare Check
Disturbance Verbal
Criminal Threats Rpt
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Noise
Domestic Violence
Robbery

Disturbance Noise

PD Respond with FD
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Assault

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Noise
Assault

Traffic Stop

Domestic Violence

Fireworks

Time

16:05:26
16:42:08
16:49:01
16:49:13
16:50:29
16:53:38
16:55:58
16:58:13
17:16:25
17:17:12
17:22:20
17:28:48
17:30:51
17:31:46
17:36:20
17:44:10
17:44:33
17:46:31
18:14:31
18:28:27
18:29:27
18:44:47
19:02:19
19:05:53
19:06:22
19:20:33
19:43:18
19:45:26
20:01:41
20:03:49
20:06:00
20:08:41
20:08:48
20:21:05
20:39:22
20:54:02
20:58:03
21:15:41
21:26:56

Location Hundred Block

6900 SUNRISE BL

SYLVAN RD/GREENBACK LN
5900 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
GREENBACK LN/TRAJAN DR
WOODMORE OAKS DR/FAIR OAKS BL
7800 UPLANDS WY

6700 WYATT CIR

12800 FAIR OAKS BL

7400 AUBURN OAKS CT
KERMIT LN/LINKER CT

6800 DUNMORE AV
KINGSWOOD DR/SAWGRASS CR
5800 SUNRISE VISTA DR
GREENBACK LN/HILLTREE AV
5400 SUNRISE BL

5800 SUNRISE BL

4900 DEWEY DR

4900 DEWEY DR

6700 WYATT CIR

5800 SOUTHGROVE DR
7800 SAYONARA DR

6300 SAN PABLO DR

6900 SUNRISE BL

6800 CASTILLO CT

5800 OAKBROOK DR

6000 SUNRISE MALL

7500 COMMUNITY DR
6100 SHUPE DR

7000 AUBURN BL

7200 GEOWOOD Wy
ANTELOPE RD/TUPELO DR
12800 FAIR OAKS BL

7800 LICHEN DR

7500 RAMONA LN

7400 MORNINGSIDE WY
7700 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/VERNER AV
7500 SLOOP CT

7000 SUNRISE BL

Place

FOOD MAXX

CITRUS HEIGHTS POST ACUTE

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

BROOKTREE PARK

SUNRISE CENTER APARTMENTS

MCDONALDS X MADISON

TARGET

DEL CAMPO HIGH SCHOOL
DEL CAMPO HIGH SCHOOL

MEADOWS APARTMENTS

SALLY BEAUTY SUPPLY

SUNRISE MALL

SHADOW RIDGE APARTMENTS

WALMART

MONTAGE APARTMENTS
DOLLAR TREE
SALISHAN APARTMENTS OFFICE AND REC ROOM

RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS

NIKKIS SALON AND SPA

Disposition

Arrest - Give False ID to Police Officer
Assisted

Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Unfounded

Refer Other Agency
Checks Ok

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Unable to Locate
Checks Ok

Advised

Assisted

Arrest - Shoplifting
Cancelled

Assisted

Assisted

Report Taken - Fraud
Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival

Report Taken - Informational
Cancelled

Unable to Locate
Checks Ok

Advised

Arrest - Domestic Violence
Report Taken - Robbery
Cancelled

Unable to Locate
Duplicate Call

Report Taken - Robbery
Checks Ok

Advised

Assisted

Arrest - Weapon

Report Taken - Battery

Unable to Locate

Case #

CH25-04612

CH25-04611

CH25-04613

CH25-04614

CH25-04616
CH25-04615

CH25-04617

CH25-04618
CH25-04619



Inc#

2506210140
2506210141
2506210143
2506210145
2506210146
2506210147
2506210149
2506210150
2506210151
2506210152
2506210153
2506210154
2506210155
2506210157
2506210158
2506210159
2506210160
2506210161
2506210166

Type

Welfare Check
Disturbance Verbal
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Hit and Run Non-Inj
Disturbance Loitering
Fireworks

Fireworks

Welfare Check
Fireworks

Alarm

Missing Person Cleared
Disturbance Verbal
Fireworks

Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Noise

Reckless Driving

Time

21:40:18
21:41:34
21:54:39
22:06:52
22:09:47
22:11:42
22:13:13
22:16:39
22:19:04
22:31:36
22:34:00
22:34:33
22:45:17
22:58:57
23:00:15
23:01:15
23:15:24
23:18:45
23:29:34

Location Hundred Block

7700 GREENBACK LN
7000 VAN MAREN LN
7300 DALY AV

6900 FRANELA WY
7900 AUBURN BL
12800 FAIR OAKS BL
7700 GREENBACK LN

BUTTONWOOD WY/BASSWOOD WY

7400 CHIPMUNK WY

7800 MADISON AV

7600 MADISON AV

7000 AUBURN BL

AUBURN BL/HALIFAX ST
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
8100 AUBURN BL

8100 AUBURN BL

12800 FAIR OAKS BL

7900 MADISON AV

GARRYANNA DR/GARRY OAK DR

Place

RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS

GRAND OAKS BINGO PARLOR

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

SPRING CREEK APARTMENTS

LITTLE CAESARS X SUNRISE

WALMART

MONTAGE APARTMENTS
THE ORCHARD APARTMENTS

Disposition
Duplicate Call
Cancelled
Cancelled
Assisted

Advised

Unable to Locate
Unable to Locate
Assisted

Unable to Locate
Alarm

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Gone On Arrival
Gone On Arrival
Advised

Assisted
Duplicate Call
Advised

Unable to Locate

Advised

Case #

CH25-04599



